
2011 TOP 10
NAME CLUB TOTAL

1 Albert JACKSON Hawthorn 597.33

2 Peter MALES MCC 594.29

3 Michael JARRAD Oakleigh 590.36

4 D GALE ACT 590.31

5 Keith JACKSON Hawthorn 590.25

6 Greg TOMORAD Golden City 589.28

7 Xavier McLAURIN MCC 589.27

8 Graham GLANVILLE Launceston 588.29

9 Robert BAKER Fairfield 588.22

10 Stewart DUNN SANDY 588.21

NAME CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

Peter MALES MCC 99.06 100.06 99.04 98.04 99.03 99.06 594.29

Greg TOMORAD Golden City 99.06 98.04 98.06 99.05 97.04 98.03 589.28

Xavier McLAURIN MCC 97.04 97.04 99.04 98.05 99.05 99.05 589.27

Stewart DUNN SANDY 96.02 98.04 99.04 100.05 96.01 99.05 588.21

G AITCHISON ACT 99.06 98.05 95.03 99.03 97.06 99.06 587.29

Bradley SNEDDON Numurkah 95.02 100.04 99.02 97.02 98.05 98.04 587.19

Micheal HOWELL Apollo Bay 98.03 97.04 100.03 95.02 97.03 99.04 586.19

Mike CHMIEL Kyneton 97.03 97.03 98.02 97.04 98.02 96.03 583.17

Rodney PEARSON Fairfield 95.02 96.02 97.04 99.04 97.04 98.05 582.21

John HOPKINS Fairfield 100.03 92.01 96.05 99.03 100.04 94.03 581.19

Christopher SARGANT Leongatha 0.00

NAME CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

Michael JARRAD Oakleigh 100.06 100.08 97.06 97.07 98.04 98.05 590.36

D GALE ACT 98.04 99.06 98.04 100.08 97.06 98.03 590.31

Keith JACKSON Hawthorn 98.05 97.06 100.05 98.01 98.05 99.03 590.25

Graham GLANVILLE Launceston 100.08 98.05 98.07 97.03 98.03 97.03 588.29

Robert BAKER Fairfield 97.02 98.06 98.03 99.03 98.05 98.03 588.22

Derek POOLE Launceston 99.04 98.07 98.04 97.04 97.04 98.06 587.29

Michael LONERGAN Oakleigh 98.05 97.02 99.04 97.04 98.01 98.05 587.21

Alan BAKER Fairfield 98.03 98.02 99.03 96.03 99.05 97.04 587.20

Mark WALTERS Launceston 99.04 100.04 98.04 92.02 98.02 99.05 586.21

Michelle GLANVILLE Launceston 98.03 99.05 100.04 99.05 94.03 95.03 585.23

John DENTON ALBURY 98.01 98 96.03 96.01 99 98.04 585.09

David HOMEWOOD Lancefield 97.03 98.04 98.02 99.05 96.02 96.02 584.18

Andy COPE Golden City 98.03 98.05 99.03 97.03 95.05 96.04 583.23

Rod HILL Numurkah 98.03 99.06 96.02 94.01 97.01 98.03 582.16

Robert MARSHALL ACT 97.02 100.05 96.02 96.04 97.06 95.04 581.23

Barry MACFARLANE Camb 99.02 96.00 98.03 95.01 98.04 95.02 581.12

Glenn BRAYBON Numurkah 95.04 99.05 98.07 96.03 94.02 97.03 579.24

Lucinda BENNETT Launceston 98.03 98.05 99.03 96.02 92.03 96.00 579.16

Cam JEFFS Camb 96.02 98.04 97.03 98.04 92.00 98.02 579.15

John Hannigan Brunswick 94.03 95.01 96.03 97.02 98.06 98.02 578.17

Ian MILTON Camb 97.03 99.03 97.02 94.01 93.04 97.03 577.16

Brian DUCK Warb 98.02 94.02 95.02 97.01 95.03 97.01 576.11

Neil JEFFERY MCC 97.01 95.03 96.04 95.01 97.01 95.04 575.14

Lindsay ROBBINS Brunswick 93.03 96.01 95.01 97.03 96.02 98.02 575.12

Karen YOUNG Camb 96.03 97.01 95.02 95.00 96.04 94.00 573.10

Lindsay MUSGRAVE Lancefield 92.01 94.00 99.03 97.04 96.04 94.04 572.16

Shane WILLS Brunswick 97.00 95.01 95.02 95.03 96.06 94.01 572.13

Kevin SAUNDERS Hawthorn 96.02 96.00 96.02 95.02 95.03 94.03 572.12

Loris ROSSIT Camb 95.03 92.01 94.04 97.05 94.01 96.04 568.18

Tom TEMPLEMAN Kyneton 92.02 90.01 95.00 95.02 98.03 98.03 568.11

Peter KELLEY ALBURY 90.02 94.01 98.05 94.02 93.00 96.03 565.13

Norm BOURCHIER Brunswick 95.01 93.01 94.02 95.01 92.01 92.02 561.08

John MIGHALL Donnybrook 0.00

L SOUTHWELL ACT 0.00

Chris PRESTON Warrnambool 0.00

Richard IZARD Brunswick 0.00

2011 CAMBERWELL 600 RESULTS

A GRADE

B GRADE



NAME CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

Albert JACKSON Hawthorn 99.04 99.04 100.09 100.05 100.05 99.06 597.33

Nick OBRIEN Brunswick 97.05 98.03 98.04 98.05 98.04 98.02 587.23

Chris JOLME Golden City 93.01 98.04 99.04 99.02 97.04 97.05 583.20

John WEST MCC 97.01 97.04 97.02 98.04 97.03 97.02 583.16

Lindsay BRAYBON Numurkah 94.01 98.04 97.02 97.04 95.03 98.05 579.19

Graeme MOLE Sandringham 97.02 99.04 96.02 97.05 97.04 93.00 579.17

Duncan PRINCE Fairfield 96.00 94.02 94.02 97.02 99.04 97.01 577.11

Kate EBBOTT MCC 95.02 95.01 94.02 98.04 97.04 96.03 575.16

Robert SPRATT Leongatha 97.02 94.03 97.03 97.03 97.02 93.00 575.13

Richard LIGHTFOOT MCC 96.01 98.03 97.04 94.01 94.02 95.04 574.15

Jordie BURGESS Sandringham 94.02 96.03 98.05 95.05 94.01 96.02 573.18

Des BORTOLIN Camb 93.01 94.03 96.01 96.05 98.04 96.03 573.17

Philip DEEGAN Albury 97.02 96.03 93.01 93.01 98.02 96.05 573.14

Kevin CORNELIUSEN Albury 94.02 94.02 96.03 91.00 94.02 96.01 565.10

Rodger BROOKS Lancefield 97.04 96.01 93.01 90.00 96.03 93.01 565.10

Karyn HOMEWOOD Lancefield 92.01 95.01 93.01 94.01 96.00 93.03 563.07

Marcia FITZSIMONS Morn 91.01 93.02 93.00 94.03 95.03 94.03 560.12

C NICOLL Hawthorn 93.02 92.01 93.01 93.02 91.01 97.02 559.09

Scott NEWLAN MCC 87.00 94.01 94.00 94.02 96.03 94.01 559.07

D LI Oakleigh 92.02 92.02 91.01 96.02 93.03 94.01 558.11

Ron JEFFS Camb 90.01 90.00 92.01 94.02 96.02 94.03 556.09

Gary WILLAIMS Leongatha 96.02 89.02 97.05 93.01 93.02 86.01 554.13

Ross DEAN Hawthorn 94.03 96.02 87.01 98.02 95.03 83.00 553.11

Bev BRAYBON Numurkah 91.02 95.03 93.02 91.02 90.01 92.02 552.12

Matthew ELDERIDGE Leongatha 91.02 94.01 90.01 88.00 90.01 97.03 550.08

Frank ELLITT Morn 92.01 88.01 90.01 91.02 91.03 90.00 542.08

James PHIPPS Launceston 0.00

NAME CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

David COMBEN Sandringham 97.01 95.03 97.03 94.01 96.00 94.01 573.09

Alan GREGORY Donnybrook 93.00 92.00 91.02 91.01 95.02 95.03 557.08

William MILLAR MCC 89.01 92.01 93.02 91.00 98.03 94.00 557.07

Ron HAMILTON Camb 94.03 90.00 93.01 90.01 95.02 94.04 556.11

Dean NEWLAN MCC 97.01 91.02 91.01 91.02 95.02 90.01 555.09

James DALY Kyneton 94.01 88.00 96.01 90.02 90.01 94.02 552.07

Dianne ROBERTSON Camb 95.02 90.01 91.01 91.00 88.01 94.04 549.09

James WALTERS Apollo Bay 94.00 88.01 91.01 93.00 91.00 91.01 548.03

Erwin Torn-Broers Kyneton 90.02 93.01 92.03 89.01 87.02 92.00 543.09

James BROADLEY Apollo Bay 91.01 86.00 91.02 90.01 94.02 91.01 543.07

Beth GREGORY Donnybrook 90.05 94.02 93.02 82.00 91.03 89.00 539.12

Bill PRUDDEN Camb 91.01 89.01 90.02 89.03 88.00 89.02 536.09

Santo ABATE Brunswick 85.01 93.04 91.01 85.02 88.00 89.00 531.08

Mike NORRIS Camb 89.00 87.00 85.00 84.01 94.01 89.01 528.03

Harold COCKERELL Apollo Bay 84.01 94.01 82.01 86.00 79.01 79.00 504.04

G TAN MCC 68.00 70.00 86.00 75.00 80.02 88.01 467.03

Paul DEMPSEY Hawthorn 83.00 53.00 59.00 79.00 75.01 61.00 410.01

Ross NEILSON Camb 83.00 86.00 169.00

Dawn MACGREGOR Sandringham 0.00

Coroline STANFORD Golden City 0.00

D GRADE

C GRADE

THE MEMBERS OF CAMBERWELL TARGET RIFLE CLUB WOULD LIKE TO CONGRATULATE ALL WINNERS OF 
THE 2011 CAMBERWELL 600 AND THANK ALL THE COMPETITORS FOR THEIR ENTRIES.

WE HOPE YOU WILL CONTINUE TO SUPPORT THE CAMBERWELL 600 IN 2012 



 2003 CAMBERWELL 600

NAME CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Albert JACKSON Hawthorn 99.04 99.04 100.09 100.05 100.05 99.06 597.33

2 Peter MALES MCC 99.06 100.06 99.04 98.04 99.03 99.06 594.29

3 Michael JARRAD Oakleigh 100.06 100.08 97.06 97.07 98.04 98.05 590.36

4 D GALE ACT 98.04 99.06 98.04 100.08 97.06 98.03 590.31

5 Keith JACKSON Hawthorn 98.05 97.06 100.05 98.01 98.05 99.03 590.25

6 Greg TOMORAD Golden City 99.06 98.04 98.06 99.05 97.04 98.03 589.28

7 Xavier McLAURIN MCC 97.04 97.04 99.04 98.05 99.05 99.05 589.27

8 Graham GLANVILLE Launceston 100.08 98.05 98.07 97.03 98.03 97.03 588.29

9 Robert BAKER Fairfield 97.02 98.06 98.03 99.03 98.05 98.03 588.22

10 Stewart DUNN SANDY 96.02 98.04 99.04 100.05 96.01 99.05 588.21

11 Derek POOLE Launceston 99.04 98.07 98.04 97.04 97.04 98.06 587.29

12 G AITCHISON ACT 99.06 98.05 95.03 99.03 97.06 99.06 587.29

13 Nick OBRIEN Brunswick 97.05 98.03 98.04 98.05 98.04 98.02 587.23

14 Michael LONERGAN Oakleigh 98.05 97.02 99.04 97.04 98.01 98.05 587.21

15 Alan BAKER Fairfield 98.03 98.02 99.03 96.03 99.05 97.04 587.20

16 Bradley SNEDDON Numurkah 95.02 100.04 99.02 97.02 98.05 98.04 587.19

17 Mark WALTERS Launceston 99.04 100.04 98.04 92.02 98.02 99.05 586.21

18 Micheal HOWELL Apollo Bay 98.03 97.04 100.03 95.02 97.03 99.04 586.19

19 Michelle GLANVILLE Launceston 98.03 99.05 100.04 99.05 94.03 95.03 585.23

20 John DENTON ALBURY 98.01 98.00 96.03 96.01 99.00 98.04 585.09

21 David HOMEWOOD Lancefield 97.03 98.04 98.02 99.05 96.02 96.02 584.18

22 Andy COPE Golden City 98.03 98.05 99.03 97.03 95.05 96.04 583.23

23 Chris JOLME Golden City 93.01 98.04 99.04 99.02 97.04 97.05 583.20

24 Mike CHMIEL Kyneton 97.03 97.03 98.02 97.04 98.02 96.03 583.17

25 John WEST MCC 97.01 97.04 97.02 98.04 97.03 97.02 583.16

26 Rodney PEARSON Fairfield 95.02 96.02 97.04 99.04 97.04 98.05 582.21

27 Rod HILL Numurkah 98.03 99.06 96.02 94.01 97.01 98.03 582.16

28 Robert MARSHALL ACT 97.02 100.05 96.02 96.04 97.06 95.04 581.23

29 John HOPKINS Fairfield 100.03 92.01 96.05 99.03 100.04 94.03 581.19

30 Barry MACFARLANE Camb 99.02 96.00 98.03 95.01 98.04 95.02 581.12

31 Glenn BRAYBON Numurkah 95.04 99.05 98.07 96.03 94.02 97.03 579.24

32 Lindsay BRAYBON Numurkah 94.01 98.04 97.02 97.04 95.03 98.05 579.19

33 Graeme MOLE Sandringham 97.02 99.04 96.02 97.05 97.04 93.00 579.17

34 Lucinda BENNETT Launceston 98.03 98.05 99.03 96.02 92.03 96.00 579.16

35 Cam JEFFS Camb 96.02 98.04 97.03 98.04 92.00 98.02 579.15

36 John Hannigan Brunswick 94.03 95.01 96.03 97.02 98.06 98.02 578.17

37 Ian MILTON Camb 97.03 99.03 97.02 94.01 93.04 97.03 577.16

38 Duncan PRINCE Fairfield 96.00 94.02 94.02 97.02 99.04 97.01 577.11

39 Brian DUCK Warb 98.02 94.02 95.02 97.01 95.03 97.01 576.11

40 Kate EBBOTT MCC 95.02 95.01 94.02 98.04 97.04 96.03 575.16

41 Neil JEFFERY MCC 97.01 95.03 96.04 95.01 97.01 95.04 575.14

42 Robert SPRATT Leongatha 97.02 94.03 97.03 97.03 97.02 93.00 575.13

43 Lindsay ROBBINS Brunswick 93.03 96.01 95.01 97.03 96.02 98.02 575.12

44 Richard LIGHTFOOT MCC 96.01 98.03 97.04 94.01 94.02 95.04 574.15

45 Jordie BURGESS Sandringham 94.02 96.03 98.05 95.05 94.01 96.02 573.18

46 Des BORTOLIN Camb 93.01 94.03 96.01 96.05 98.04 96.03 573.17

47 Philip DEEGAN Albury 97.02 96.03 93.01 93.01 98.02 96.05 573.14

48 Karen YOUNG Camb 96.03 97.01 95.02 95.00 96.04 94.00 573.10

49 David COMBEN Sandringham 97.01 95.03 97.03 94.01 96.00 94.01 573.09

50 Lindsay MUSGRAVE Lancefield 92.01 94.00 99.03 97.04 96.04 94.04 572.16

51 Shane WILLS Brunswick 97.00 95.01 95.02 95.03 96.06 94.01 572.13

52 Kevin SAUNDERS Hawthorn 96.02 96.00 96.02 95.02 95.03 94.03 572.12

53 Loris ROSSIT Camb 95.03 92.01 94.04 97.05 94.01 96.04 568.18

54 Tom TEMPLEMAN Kyneton 92.02 90.01 95.00 95.02 98.03 98.03 568.11

55 Peter KELLEY ALBURY 90.02 94.01 98.05 94.02 93.00 96.03 565.13



 2003 CAMBERWELL 600

56 Kevin CORNELIUSEN Albury 94.02 94.02 96.03 91.00 94.02 96.01 565.10

57 Rodger BROOKS Lancefield 97.04 96.01 93.01 90.00 96.03 93.01 565.10

58 Karyn HOMEWOOD Lancefield 92.01 95.01 93.01 94.01 96.00 93.03 563.07

59 Norm BOURCHIER Brunswick 95.01 93.01 94.02 95.01 92.01 92.02 561.08

60 Marcia FITZSIMONS Morn 91.01 93.02 93.00 94.03 95.03 94.03 560.12

61 C NICOLL Hawthorn 93.02 92.01 93.01 93.02 91.01 97.02 559.09

62 Scott NEWLAN MCC 87.00 94.01 94.00 94.02 96.03 94.01 559.07

63 D LI Oakleigh 92.02 92.02 91.01 96.02 93.03 94.01 558.11

64 Alan GREGORY Donnybrook 93.00 92.00 91.02 91.01 95.02 95.03 557.08

65 William MILLAR MCC 89.01 92.01 93.02 91.00 98.03 94.00 557.07

66 Ron HAMILTON Camb 94.03 90.00 93.01 90.01 95.02 94.04 556.11

67 Ron JEFFS Camb 90.01 90.00 92.01 94.02 96.02 94.03 556.09

68 Dean NEWLAN MCC 97.01 91.02 91.01 91.02 95.02 90.01 555.09

69 Gary WILLAIMS Leongatha 96.02 89.02 97.05 93.01 93.02 86.01 554.13

70 Ross DEAN Hawthorn 94.03 96.02 87.01 98.02 95.03 83.00 553.11

71 Bev BRAYBON Numurkah 91.02 95.03 93.02 91.02 90.01 92.02 552.12

72 James DALY Kyneton 94.01 88.00 96.01 90.02 90.01 94.02 552.07

73 Matthew ELDERIDGE Leongatha 91.02 94.01 90.01 88.00 90.01 97.03 550.08

74 Dianne ROBERTSON Camb 95.02 90.01 91.01 91.00 88.01 94.04 549.09

75 James WALTERS Apollo Bay 94.00 88.01 91.01 93.00 91.00 91.01 548.03

76 Erwin Torn-Broers Kyneton 90.02 93.01 92.03 89.01 87.02 92.00 543.09

77 James BROADLEY Apollo Bay 91.01 86.00 91.02 90.01 94.02 91.01 543.07

78 Frank ELLITT Morn 92.01 88.01 90.01 91.02 91.03 90.00 542.08

79 Beth GREGORY Donnybrook 90.05 94.02 93.02 82.00 91.03 89.00 539.12

80 Bill PRUDDEN Camb 91.01 89.01 90.02 89.03 88.00 89.02 536.09

81 Santo ABATE Brunswick 85.01 93.04 91.01 85.02 88.00 89.00 531.08

82 Mike NORRIS Camb 89.00 87.00 85.00 84.01 94.01 89.01 528.03

83 Harold COCKERELL Apollo Bay 84.01 94.01 82.01 86.00 79.01 79.00 504.04

84 G TAN MCC 68.00 70.00 86.00 75.00 80.02 88.01 467.03

85 Paul DEMPSEY Hawthorn 83.00 53.00 59.00 79.00 75.01 61.00 410.01

86 Ross NEILSON Camb 83.00 86.00 169.00

87 Christopher SARGANT Leongatha 0.00

88 John MIGHALL Donnybrook 0.00

89 L SOUTHWELL ACT 0.00

90 Chris PRESTON Warrnambool 0.00

91 Richard IZARD Brunswick 0.00

82 James PHIPPS Launceston 0.00

93 Dawn MACGREGOR Sandringham 0.00

94 Coroline STANFORD Golden City 0.00

95 J RHODES Lancefield 0.00


